



Date: 14.02.2025

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Re: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024.

Ref: Scrip Code: 519455 | INE540C01021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find attached herewith a copy of the newspaper publication “Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024 Published in **The Financial Express** (English) and **Namasthe Telangana** (Telugu) newspapers on 14.02.2025.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED

Sanjay Kumar Sanghi
Managing Director
DIN: 00629693

Encl: As Above

Registered Office

1st Floor, 3-6-307/1, 3-6-307/2, 3-6-308/1, Sanghi House Basheer Bagh, Hyderguda Main Road, Opp Bikanerwala, Hyderabad, Telangana, 50004
Ph: +91-40-48506411. Email: comsec@narbadajewellery.com, Website: www.narbadajewellery.com

Manufacturer, Exporter, Wholesalers, Retailers.

NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, 3-6-307/1, 3-6-307/2, 3-6-308/1, Hyderguda Main Road, Simple Natural Systems, Hyderabad - 500004
Ph: +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@narbadajewellery.com; Website: www.narbadajewellery.com; CIN: L01222T61992PLC014173

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended in previous year (Unaudited)
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	
1.	Total income from operations	2159.95	6382.75	3161.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	197.40	548.22	576.95
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	147.72	410.51	431.67
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	147.72	410.51	431.67
5.	Equity Share Capital	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73
6.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.70 0.70	2.04 2.04	1.94 1.94

Notes:

- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th February 2025.
- The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.
- The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results and issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
- The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00629693

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13.02.2025



BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune 411 036.
CIN : L6593PN2009PLC134021 Tel : +91 77190 05777 E-mail : secretarial@bfipune.com Website : www.bfipune.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2024. (₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Year ended
		31-Dec-2024	31-Dec-2023			31-Dec-2024	31-Dec-2023		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	92.75	90.45	915.05	1,181.59	92.75	90.45	362.78	428.56
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	87.05	82.82	889.25	1,113.70	87.05	82.82	336.98	360.67
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	87.05	82.82	889.25	1,113.70	99.22	772.00	3,078.94	5,788.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	60.35	62.93	616.07	837.07	69.92	579.23	2,256.18	4,337.43
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,670.50)	2,004.52	3,349.42	6,534.11	(6,282.50)	2,521.13	11,515.78	15,112.92
6.	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)				27,688.41				61,824.55
8.	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each - not annualised) Basic & Diluted	1.60	1.67	16.36	22.22	1.86	15.38	59.90	115.15

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of financial results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website <https://www.bfipune.com/financial-results.html>.

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2025



For BF Investment Limited
B. S. Mitkari
Director
DIN: 03632549
Duly Authorised by the Board of Directors on their behalf

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

Regd. Office: The Ruby, 18th Floor, 29 Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028.
Tel: 022-6750 2000, Fax: 022-2432 7343, Email ID: companysecretarial@sharekhan.com;
Website: www.sharekhan.com; CIN: U99999MH1995PLC087498

Extract of unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024

(Amounts are in Rs. millions, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	4,039	3,704	13,393	10,377	14,866
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	474	719	2,428	1,994	3,208
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(526)	719	3,026	1,994	3,208
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(638)	525	2,423	1,479	2,418
5.	Total Comprehensive Profit (loss) for the period [Comprising Profit (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(638)	525	2,415	1,469	2,412
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	587	587	587	587	587
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	14,681	17,105	14,681	17,105	16,050
8.	Securities Premium Account	4,093	4,093	4,093	4,093	4,093
9.	Net worth	15,268	17,892	15,268	17,692	18,637
10.	Outstanding Debt	25,783	27,293	25,783	27,293	28,472
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.69	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.53
13.	Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10 each)	6.16	8.93	31.06	25.17	41.17
14.	Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10 each) Basic/Diluted (in Rs) (not annualised)	(10.86)	8.93	41.26	25.17	41.17
15.	Capital Redemption Reserve	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.04	0.04	0.15	0.11	0.17
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.91	2.54	2.42	2.55	2.69

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results, which are published in accordance with Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, and SEBI's Operational circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/PI/CIR/2021/613 dated August 10, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2025.
- The results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024, and December 31, 2023, have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Sharekhan Limited
Sd/-
Jisang Yoo
Director and CEO
DIN: 05266340

Mumbai
Date: February 12, 2025

PNB FINANCE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number : L65929DL1947PLC001240
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
Phone :- 7303495375, E-Mail: pnbfinanceindustries@gmail.com, Website: www.pnbfinanceandindustries.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024 (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
		Dec 31, 2024	Sept 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	45.47	551.56	241.24	998.20	927.35	1,158.25	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.83	515.08	206.72	904.82	673.44	864.25	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.83	515.08	206.72	904.82	673.44	864.25	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.84	385.49	172.84	732.54	582.17	721.88	
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,769.61	57,579.86	4,789.09	64,263.34	3,768.19	(2,651.99)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per share)	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	
7.	Other Equity (at the end of the year)						2,62,605.67	
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each 1. Basic (In Rs.) 2. Diluted (In Rs.)	0.46 0.46	12.04 12.04	5.40 5.40	22.89 22.89	17.57 17.57	22.55 22.55	

Notes:

- The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2025.
- Key number of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are given below:
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	Dec 31, 2024	Sept 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations	33.83	535.52	161.78	966.35	827.54	939.16	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	7.25	499.15	128.39	873.27	576.98	649.01	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	5.43	373.52	107.08	708.30	481.11	542.26	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,564.10	32,245.98	4,505.95	37,721.27	3,569.09	-888.70	

4. The figures of the corresponding quarter have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to confirm to current quarter classification/presentation.

By Order of the Board of Directors for PNB Finance and Industries Limited
Sd/-
Rakesh Dhamani
Director
DIN: 07065199

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2025



financialexp.appr.in

DHARANI SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: "PDP House", New No.59 (Old No.57) Shering Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 034
Tel. No.91-44-28311313, Fax No.091-44-2832074, CIN - L15421TN1987PLC014454
Email id: secretarial@dharaunisugars-pgp.com, Website: www.dharaunisugars.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2024

Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	22.47	27.69	0.08	54.25	18.11
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1863.54)	(1817.70)	(680.33)	(5154.91)	(2105.19)
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1863.54)	(2595.25)	11,276.87	(5821.38)	9852.01
4.	Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1863.54)	(2595.25)	11,276.87	(5821.38)	9852.01
5.	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive Profit (loss) for the period [Comprising Profit (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1863.54)	(2595.25)	11,276.87	(5821.38)	9852.01
7.	Equity Share Capital	3,320.00	3,320.00	3,320.00	3,320.00	3,320.00
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) a. Basic b. Diluted	(5.67) (5.67)	(7.82) (7.82)	33.97 33.97	(17.53) (17.53)	29.67 29.67

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com of the Stock Exchanges, where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., www.dharaunisugars.in

Place: Chennai
Date: 12th Feb, 2025

For Dharani Sugars and Chemicals Limited
Dr. Palani G Periasamy
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00081002



ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L85110KA1992PLC03174
Regd. off: 302, Alpine Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Karnataka, INDIA
WWW.alpinehousing.com, e-mail: contact@alpinehousing.com, Fax: 91-80-22128357, Tel: 91-80-40473500

Extract of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2024

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		9 months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operation(Net)	2223.37	994.50	1226.86	4375.27	4216.65
2.	Net profit for the period(before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax)	208.83	64.66	87.88	328.121	267.30
3.	Net profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	208.81	64.66	87.88	327.99	267.27
4.	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	171.24	52.41	75.25	272.53	223.59
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	171.24	52.41	75.25	272.53	223.59
6.	Equity Share Capital	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898	1732.1898
7.	Earnings per share(Rs. 10/- each) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.99 0.99	0.30 0.30	0.43 0.43	1.57 1.57	1.29 1.29

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2024 are available on the Company's website www.alpinehousing.com and the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com
- The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Alpine Housing Development Corporation limited
Sd/
SAKIBER
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01664782

Place : Bangalore
Date : 13 February 2025

HAZARIBAGH RANCHI EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

Registered Office : The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot C - 22, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051. www.roadstarinfra.com/hazaribagh-ranchi-expressway-limited.html
CIN: U45203MH2009PLC191070

Statement of Financial Results for the nine months and quarter ended December 31, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1. Total Income from Operations	1,114	1,221	2,032	3,571	6,098
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(91)	78	(23)	85	67
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(91)	78	(23)	85	67
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(91)	78	(23)	85	67
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(91)	78	(23)	85	67
6. Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	13,100	13,100	13,100	13,100	13,100
7. Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(13,321)	(13,229)	(13,459)	(13,321)	(13,459)
8. Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-</		

